
®
Since 1911

Printed 10/07 rev2

®
Since 1911Cecilware Corporation 43-05 20th. Avenue, LIC NY 11105

Tel: 800.935.2211 / 718.932.1414 • Fax: 718.932.7860 www.cecilware.com

®
Since 1911Cecilware Corporation 43-05 20th. Avenue, LIC NY 11105

Tel: 800.935.2211 / 718.932.1414 • Fax: 718.932.7860 www.cecilware.com

Floor Model 6½ Gallon Blender
Instruction Manual

Model: B25FM-120



Floor Model 6½ Gallon Blender
Instruction Manual

Specifications
Model B25FM-120
Volts 110
Watts 990
Amps 9
HP 1½
Speed 3430 rpm
Capacity 25 l
Width
Depth
Height

18.2"
22½"
52.4"

Ship Weight 55.2 lbs.

Item Part # Description
1 04099 Polyurethane Ring
2 04109 Shaft Adapter
3 N/A Allen Screw 1/4”
4 N/A Press Washer
5 N/A Washer
6 04112 Retainer
7 N/A Screw 5/16”
8 N/A Base
9 04003 Switch (On/Off)

10 N/A Nut 3/16”
11 04107 Container’s Support
12 N/A Screw 3/16”
13 N/A Washer
14 N/A Press Washer
15 N/A Nut 1/4”
16 04083 Latch Pin
17 04084 Latch Body
18 04080 Switch Cover
19 N/A Screw
20 04106 Motor Top Cover
21 04040 Cord Connection
22 04078 Motor
23 04079 Motor Cover
24 04076 Special Screw
25 N/A Press Washer
26 N/A Nut 1/2”
27 N/A Rabbet
28 N/A Screw 1/4”
29 N/A Blender Support
30 04074 Foot
31 04075 Shaft
32 04102 Chuck Nut
33 04121 Container
34 04122 Container Assembly
35 04103 O’ring
36 04105 Bushing (Chuck)
37 04110 Underfriction Washer
38 N/A Bracket
39 04111 Impeller
40 04100 Impeller Nut
41 04123 Lid
42 N/A Latch Support
43 04098 Rubber Ring
44 N/A Nut
45 N/A Washer
46 N/A Press Washer
47 04081 Special Screw
48 04108 Gap Base
49 04104 Retainer

Item Part # Description
50 04097 Strain Relief
51 N/A Nut 5/16”
52 04077 Finishing
53 N/A Base


